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Welcome Message

Dear Colleagues and Friends,

Gree�ngs!

It is my great pleasure to welcome you to SMICTSI 2026 – the 10th Annual Conference of the Society of 

Minimally Invasive Cardiovascular and Thoracic Surgeons of India (SMICTSI), being held in conjunc�on 

with the 34th Annual Congress of the Associa�on of Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgeons of Asia 

(ATCSA 2026) and in associa�on with the 12th Annual Interna�onal Coronary Congress (ISCAS) and the 

Interna�onal Society for Minimally Invasive Cardiothoracic Surgery ISMICS-workshop.

The congress will take place from 20–22 November 2026 at the iconic Yashobhoomi – India Interna�onal 

Conven�on Centre, Dwarka, New Delhi, India. This landmark convergence of SMICTSI, ATCSA, ISCAS, and 

ISMICS represents a unified global pla�orm dedicated to advancing excellence in cardiac, thoracic, 

minimally invasive cardiothoracic surgery, and heart failure management. The collabora�on reflects our 

shared commitment to innova�on, evidence-based prac�ce, and meaningful interna�onal exchange.

Anchored by the theme “Redefining Cardiothoracic Care: Global Trends and Transforma�ve 

Technologies,” the scien�fic program has been me�culously cra�ed to deliver excep�onal academic 

value. The conference will feature eminent na�onal and interna�onal faculty, cu�ng-edge research, live 

and interac�ve sessions, and integrated scien�fic contribu�ons from all partner socie�es—offering a 

truly enriching and contemporary learning experience.

I warmly invite cardiothoracic surgeons, cardiac anesthesiologists, trainees, researchers, industry 

partners, and allied healthcare professionals from across the world to par�cipate in this pres�gious 

gathering. I am confident that SMICTSI–ATCSA–ISCAS–ISMICS 2026 will foster knowledge exchange, 

professional camaraderie, and enduring collabora�ons that will shape the future of our specialty.

I look forward to welcoming you to New Delhi, India in November 2026 for this landmark event.

With warm regards,

Dr. Yugal K Mishra

Chairman Organizing Commi�ee

Dr. Naresh Trehan

Patron

Dr. Rajneesh Malhotra

Organising Secretary
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Registration Details

Registration

Categories

SMITCSI  (Member)

SMITCSI (Non-Member)

ATCSA/ISCAS/ISMICS (Member)

ATCSA/ISCAS/ISMICS Non Member

PG Trainee / Resident / Fellow (Indian)

PG Trainee / Resident / Fellow (Interna�onal)

Anesthesia CME (One Day)

Perfusionist – (One Day)

Physician Assistant CME – (One Day)

Accompanying Person (Indian)

Accompanying Person (Interna�onal)

stEarly Bird Till 31  July 2026

INR 15000

INR 25000

500 USD

600 USD

INR 9000

100 USD

INR 5000

INR 3000

INR 3000

INR 10000

150 USD

st th1  Aug – 10  Nov

INR 20000

INR 30000

600 USD

700 USD

INR 11000

120 USD

INR 6000

INR 4000

INR 4000

INR 11000

200 USD

On Spot

INR 30000

INR 40000

750 USD

850 USD

INR 13000

145 USD

INR 7000

INR 5000

INR 5000

INR 12000

250 USD

Scan to Register

Refund/Cancella�on Policy:

© Cancella�on requests should be addressed to: secretariat@atcsa26smictsidelhi.co.in
© Cancella�on requests during July-August (31st) 2026 will be considered with a penalty of 25% of 

registra�on fees.
© Cancella�on requests during September - October (31st) 2026 will be considered with a penalty of 

50% of registra�on fees.
© There will be NO refund if we receive the request a�er 31st October 2026 onwards.
© Cancella�on requests will be processed a�er the comple�on of the conference within one month 

by Jan 2027.
© Applicable taxes (18% GST), bank charges, and online charges will be non-refundable at any 

moment.



Call for Abstracts

Abstract Themes

Cardiac Surgery

Pediatric

Thoracic Surgery

Aortic & Endovascular 

Therapies

Heart Failure Assist Devices, 

Heart Transplantation 

Perfusion & 

Physician Assistant

Cardiac Surgery Topics

Ø   Coronary Revascularization

Ø   Valvuler Heart Surgery and 

Transcatheter Therapies

Ø   Arrhythmia Surgery & 

Interventions

Ø   Valve - Surgical Valves

Ø   Valve - Transcatheter 

Therapies

Pediatric

Ø    Cardiac

Ø    Cardiovascular & Thoracic

Thoracic Surgery

Ø    Thoracic Surgery – Lung

Ø    Thoracic Surgery – Mediastinum

Ø    Thoracic Surgery – Esophageal

Ø    Thoracic Surgery – Miscellaneous

Cardiac Anesthesia (ERAS)

A

B

C

D

E

F
G

Scan to Submit
Your Abstract

Education, Imaging and Facilitating Technologies



Venue

About Venue

Yashobhoomi – India Interna�onal Conven�on & Expo Centre (IICC) is a world-class, state-of-the-art 
conven�on and exhibi�on des�na�on located in Dwarka, New Delhi. Designed to host large-scale 
interna�onal conferences, exhibi�ons, and business events, Yashobhoomi offers expansive pillar-less 
conven�on halls, modern exhibi�on spaces, advanced audiovisual infrastructure, and sustainable 
design features. The venue is fully accessible, technologically advanced, and supported by premium 
hospitality and seamless logis�cs, making it one of India’s largest and most modern event des�na�ons.
Visit us: www.iiccnewdelhi.com

About Yashobhoomi (IICC, Dwarka)

Connectivity & How to Reach

By Metro

Yashobhoomi is directly connected with Aerocity Hotels via the Dwarka Sector-25 Metro Station on 

the Airport Express Line. It provides fast and convenient access from key parts of Delhi.

By Road

Well-connected through major arterial roads of Delhi and NCR, Yashobhoomi can be conveniently 

reached by taxis, app-based cabs, and private vehicles, with ample on-site parking facilities.



General Information

Weather

November in New Delhi is generally pleasant weather with:
Temperature: 20°C–28°C (day) | 10°C–15°C (night)

Currency

The official currency is the Indian Rupee (INR). Interna�onal credit/debit cards are 
widely accepted. Currency exchange and ATMs are readily available.

Official Website

For registra�on, abstract submission, and hotel booking, please visit:
www.atcsa26smictsidelhi.co.in

Fraud Alert

Beware of fraudulent/scam websites, emails, and payment links.
Use only the official conference website for all transac�ons.

Conference Visa Applica�on

• Interna�onal delegates are required to apply for an Indian Conference Visa.
• Complete online registra�on on the official conference website.
• Download the Conference Invita�on Le�er a�er successful registra�on.
• Apply for the visa through the Indian Embassy / Consulate or the official Indian e-Visa 
portal, as applicable.
• Carry a copy of the invita�on le�er and registra�on confirma�on while travelling.

Delegates are advised to apply well in advance to avoid delays.

http://www.atcsa26smictsidelhi.co.in


Delhi City A�raction

Places To See in Delhi

More Places To Explore Nearby

Conference Secretariat

Ms. Neeta Jeswani 

Society of Minimally Invasive Cardiovascular and 

Thoracic Surgeons of India

Address: Manipal Hospitals, Sector 6 Dwarka, New Delhi, India
Mob: +91 9810163324 | Email: secretariat@atcsa26smictsidelhi.co.in

Mr. Nayank Sharma Mobile: +91 97170 33615

Professional Conference Organiser

Agra Mathura & Vrindavan Jaipur

Lotus TempleAkshardham Temple

Qutub MinarRed Fort


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

